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1159820
1671259

1423100

2071164
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2714421
2318227
2744423
2436239
2372213
0924418
2535583
2338607
2065244
2063683

AL&L INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
AK Corporate Services Limited

ALLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

APEX GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ASIA AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC OFFSHORE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
ATCL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
AURORA INNOVATION (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
AWAJI ELECTRIC WORK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Acutus Digital Services (HK) Limited

Advanced Environmental Products Limited

Alersibao Education Group Limited

Angel Yuxin Shipping Limited

Asia Capital Advance Group Limited

Auspost Supply Chain International Limited

BDStar Capital Limited

BENTAF (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BIKETRIAL STATION LIMITED

BMK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BOOSTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INTL LIMITED
BRIGHT WELL ASIA TRADE LIMITED
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1325776
1633142
2261114
2143228
0718759
0418645
2066458
1674548
1919164

1338650
2126833
2006007

1758972
1572794
2626007
0352548
1189877
2611756
2142892
2668807
2640296
1164816
2106517
2398464
1916677
2538395
2345581
2628910
1477891
1653057
2394303
2593704

BRIGHTEN SKY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BSVI Limited

Big Bang Mobile Limited

CAPITAL EDUCATION SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED
CHAMPION TOP INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHARMTOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHENG AO LIMITED

CHINA GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA HENGYUE INT'L INVESTMENT DEVELOP (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA MIQUE GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA PEACEFUL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE LIMITED

CHINA PETROLEUM PIPELINE BUREAU (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA RIVER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHINA ZHENG XIN (HK) GRAIN&OIL LIMITED
CHONGNING TRADE LIMITED

CONTEX TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CYRAMAY CO., LIMITED

Caiyue Technology (Shanghai) Co., Limited
Chief Air Conditioning Engineering Limited
China Service Bloc Co., Limited

Chinese Recording & Arts Association Limited
Chung Pu International Company Limited

Clark Holdings (HK) Limited

Clothing Trading Limited

Comatac Industrial Co., Limited

Contextual Limited

Cove Lake Seed Limited

Curihealth Medical Center Limited

DAISEE (CANADA) CO., LIMITED

DATA CENTURY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Daream Technology (HK) Limited

E-ENERGY TRADING LIMITED
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2303356
0719316
1320155
2115575
0774519
2207568
2219998
2364112
2101520
2175591
1472731
1771046
1186467
0952511
2420567
2458278
2301350
1381001
1219548
2619188

1968801

2429524
2699546
1773985
2424819
1913502
0632259
1084931
1699611
1529081
2250897
1513982

E-LITE INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

E-SEE ADVERTISING LIMITED

EAST SMART INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
EIRAKUYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELECTRIC FEVER CO., LIMITED

EVERGREEN MARINE SERVICES (HK) LIMITED
EVERLITE CO., LIMITED

East Supply Chain Management Co., Limited

Eastern Culture and Services Limited

FEDTRADING LIMITED

FLYING IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED

FLin Investment Limited

FORTUNE ELECTRONIC CORP (HK) LIMITED
FRANCE LEGURON INT'L GROUP LIMITED
FULIN TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED

FYSE HONG KONG LIMITED

Forest Group Limited

Forever Glowing Worldwide Limited

Freight Links Investments Limited

Fsmk International Trading (HK) Limited

GANG MEI ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

GAO DA LIMITED

GLOBAL FETCH LIMITED

GOFREE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN HONESTY TRADING LIMITED

GOODLUCK INDUSTRIAL CORP LIMITED
GOODWILL ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND POWER (CENTURY) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Glory Apparel Co., Limited

Gtdtech Industries Co., Limited

H.K D&S INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HAAS FOOD MACHINERY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
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2734451
0805393
2471176
2699687
1719404

0792502
0355024
2195473
2771426
2695387
2360930
2005150
1888138
2603170
2591837
1916427
2377059

2382712
2103915
2690753
2516949
2169759

2284081
2129515
2266364
2718389
2625847

2321719
2521160
2663068

1930929

HAILY FAITH LIMITED

HAIRONG INT'L ENTERPRISE (GROUP) LIMITED

HAPPY SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HENG SHENG INDUSTRIAL JOINT CO., LIMITED
HERCULES RECYCLING EQUIPMENTS SUPPLIERS LIMITED

HICOMO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIN WAH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
HIRSURF INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK Ansbabe Technology Co., Limited

HK G-HAN TRADING LIMITED

HK JIAYI CO., LIMITED

HK JINGYAHUI ELECTRON CO., LIMITED

HK JUN HENG TAIINT'L TRADING LIMITED
HK Kangbaide Commercial Secretary Limited

HK RichWise Property Management Co., Limited
HK SUNYLASER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Sinus Iridum Engineering Investment & Consulting Company
Limited

HK WT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK XIETAI DUTY LIMITED

HK YEEXINTUNG LIMITED

HK.JD car rental LIMITED

HNA Hotel & Resort Management Co., Limited

HONG KONG DA GANG HOLDING LIMITED

HONG KONG GERRY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNGWORLD HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG SUPER PROSPEROUS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YONG TU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HESHENG JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KARUINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG LIEMENG CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG NOBES CO., LIMITED
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1956492
1577114
2251598
1701153
2245495

2717728
2622008
2405264
2604024
1463665
2742364
2438241
2572156

2071427
2433192

1957441
2597165
2678133

1776935
1403309
2384244
1064353
2507652
2382502
2681081
2035067
2354857
2425745
2327053
2374864
0191410

HONGKONG PILOTRANS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WO-FUNG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUESE FASHION LIMITED
HONGXING CRAFT (HK) LIMITED

HUANENG CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HUAXINYU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUIXINDA LIMITED

Haicheng (HongKong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Handsome Crown Ball Trading Limited

Harmony Home Property Agency Limited

Hengruigian Limited

Hong Kong Era Medicine Limited

Hong Kong International Coin Collecting Exchange Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jadecash Investment Company Limited

Hong Kong Salamisi United Holdings Limited

HongKong DeChang Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Rhodea Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Tianhe Energy Health Management Investment Co.,
Limited

Huasiton Trade Limited

ICS COMPUTERS (HK) LIMITED
INNOVATIVETECH GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL FLORAL ART SCHOOL LIMITED
Inewvation International Co., Limited

JHS Union Limited

JINSHENGTIANHUA INVESTMENT LIMITED

JOIN SMART INVESTMENT LIMITED

JOINT GRACE CORPORATION LIMITED

JUMBO FOREVER LIMITED

K & W TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KAIRYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

KAROSA LIMITED
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1315175
0696493
2371303
1028912
2639375
2517568
1822657
2523785
1866141
1991173
2689476
1341193
2462371
0007553
1092587
2261414
2089437
1945386
1317531
0812594
2524299
2351801
2781022
2587340
2493825
1670374

2714617
1098103
2741945
2700646
2621556
2521542
2377962

KEEN WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KEI' LAM PIECE GOODS COMPANY LIMITED

KIM HEE INDUSTRIAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
KING FULL TEXTILE & GARMENT CO., LIMITED
KNOWLEDGE ATOM LIMITED

KOMAY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KOREA BAO BI BEI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
KUNYU ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Kaishun Holdings Limited

Kids Buddy Education Limited

Kunyi Holdings Limited

L & L ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEADER YIELD TRADING LIMITED

LEE KUM LAN TEA COMPANY, LIMITED

LINKEY INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED

LOCUS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LOK Development Limited

LOOL TECH CO., LIMITED

LUCK POWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LUEN HING EXPRESS LIMITED

LUYAO MINGMEN FURNITUR (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Lavylites Limited

Lingsheng International Co., Limited

MAISON D'EMMA FINE WINES HK CO., LIMITED
MARCUS EDUCATION LIMITED

MASTER MINDS MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE LEARNING
COMPANY LIMITED

ME2ZEN GAMES Limited

MICRO BRIDGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MICROFUSION (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MINGFAI BIOTECH LIMITED

MINGZHI LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

MMXX PRODUCTION LIMITED

MORNINGSTAR PRESCHOOL LIMITED
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1799342
2453224
1349065
1878311
0277967
2166855
2519828
1343851
2380507
1122830
2305612
0700472
1264465
2426357
1840626
0830702
2735384

2613478
2135112
1581104
2690390
2360265
1575935
1305988
2150302
0889331
2181273
2339196
2316047

1805678
2164855
2183457

MORNINGTEC LIMITED

MPORT LIMITED

MTE (HK) Corporation Limited

MULTI COLOR FASHION LIMITED

NAVASCO COMPANY LIMITED

NEW CHINA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
NORASIA TECH CONSULTING LIMITED

NOVO MANIA LIMITED

New Tend Co., Limited

PACIFIC WIDE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PARKSON FOODS CO., LIMITED

PARKWIN (H.K.) LIMITED

PARMAX TRADING LIMITED

PRESTIGE GROUP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT HORSE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PURE HERBS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

Purefine (Hong Kong) Shipping & Engineering Limited

Pureland International Co., Limited

QINGDAO LUXINNUO JEWELRY LIMITED
QUEENTON SHIPPING LIMITED

Qualymont Holdings Limited

Queen Hair Co., Limited

RACEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

RESUN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
RF ELEMENTS HONGKONG LIMITED

RIBBON TECH (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
RIING LIMITED

RONG AN TAI INDUSTRY LIMITED

RONGDA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY
GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Run Mall Limited
SEDANT ROBA Technology (Hong Kong) Company Limited

SEEDER CAPITAL HOLDING LIMITED
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2154454
1893116

1863804
2067883
2601784
1791985
0672803
2597947
2216811
0499274
0224904
2539350
2694053
2023799
2291065
2104823
0468430
2427288

2078624
2705847
2768208
1897086
2175940
2224086

1443995
1849172
2305550
2402898
2090874
2687959
1797982
2252503

SEW HK LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE ELECTROMER

LIMITED

SHANGHAI YANTO MACHINARY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN KCHUANG COMPANY LIMITED
SHINMILLION MARITIME CO., LIMITED

SINO BASE MARINE LIMITED

SINO GRANT LIMITED

SMS International Group Limited

SOFU Limited

SOUTH MERIT LIMITED

STRONG BOND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUEN FAI INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUN FORCE TRADING LIMITED

SUNRAY ELECTRONIC SHARE CO., LIMITED
SUNTREE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNWELL PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SUNWIND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SWITZERLAND (HK) RASHKA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Samson Logistics Co., Limited

Sansejin Trade Co., Limited

Senmiao Electronic Limited

Shenzhen Alfatel Mobile World Electronics Limited
Sino Construction Investment (HK) Limited

Smart Detective & IT Guard Limited

Solid Electronic Limited

Strong Leasing (H.K.) Holding Co., Limited
TESLA (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
THREE WIN LIMITED

TINTIN (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD LIMITED
TMS USA LIMITED

TOP STUDIO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOP VISION (H.K.) LIMITED
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0740100 TREASURE UP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IS A TR AT
2263004 TSUBASA RESORT Co., Limited BHTUNETRAE
2458548 Tahoe Life Company Limited BRANFARAH
1317281 Tolion Industries (HK) Co., Limited R EFEE B ARAT
2570675 UK HONGNIU VITAMIN FUNCTIONAL BEVERAGE LIMITED
2672032 USS AUSTRALIA LIMITED
2556431 Uplayall HK Limited
0506550 WEALTHORN ENGINEERING LIMITED (W TR
2673856 WEALTHY LUCK LIMITED
1246951 WEICHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED (EREIEE S aTR AT
1737849 WILLSON TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED BT S RAIR AT
2633453 WINNING TECH (HK) LIMITED TERRRHATR AT
1924693 WINTELE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
1677963 WORLD BUY COMPANY LIMITED HHREE 5 AR
1779623 WORLD RICHES GROUP CO., LIMITED LA B A A TR 5
2549751 Wellbond National Limited B TR AT
2547102 Wellong Electronic Co., Limited
2204591 XINERLU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ERGEEAIRAE
2660141 XINGFAN TRADE LIMITED EINZGARAF
2394617 Xiamen Sino Top Stone Co., Limited BEFIEHE SR E
1526055 YAMAICHI RYOKKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 4L EIRE TR A F
2536702 YINSHI TRADE CO., LIMITED R = |
2108845 Yingtai Imp. & Exp. Co., Limited BFEEHOBRAE
1924475 Yuruyi Group Limited FRNEEEARAF
1776790 Yyyuan Trade Limited EEIREE AR E
2707836 ZEBONG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED SIS AR A E)
2309647 ZHONGXIN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT GROUP (CHINA) TGRSR B E R (P )
LIMITED HIRAT
2510826 ZILIANI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED s TR AT
1880323 Zhantuo Industry & Trade Co., Limited G TR
2515561 Zhongyin Optimal Cosmetic Co., Limited SR TR AT
2204954 Zido Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited KTHGEEARATE
2654440 RS A G ATRAE
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